
LOT 11 BLK E MARION PLACE S/D PH

WD 1440-1324

BAUGHN JUDITH SMITH
1679 SW PALOMA COURT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

05-4S-17-07610-461

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

5417.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

12/06/2023 HC 0.10 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

316,652
1,200
18,500

336,352
70,459

265,893
HX HB 50,722

215,171
336,352

0

339,583

1440/1324 6/21/2021 WD Q V 01 39,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:BAUGHN JUDITH SMITH
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000044650 New Residential C 275,000 06/10/2022

2024HX Base Yr

1679 SW PALOMA CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,372 121.6215 136.22 323,114 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1893

BAS 1,893 100 2024 1,893 252,707

FGR 624 55 2024 343 45,789

FOP 152 30 2024 46 6,141

FSP 225 40 2024 90 12,015

2,894 2,372 316,652

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=48,14] S33 E15 S15 W15 S16 E24 S7 E8 N38 E4
N8 W2 N4 E2 N16 W22 N5 W14 $
FSP=[YR=2024;ORIG=48,47] S15 E15 N15 W15 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=48,78] S26 E24 N19 N7 W24 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=72,85] S19 E8 N19 W8 $
.
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15
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24
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19
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 400.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,200

1,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 42.00 104.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


